
 

2025-26

Sat, Aug 9,16

Sun, Aug 10

Sun, Aug 17

Sat, Oct 18

Sun, Nov 23

Sun, Dec 21

Sun, Jan 4

Sun, Jan 11

Sun, Feb 22

Sun, Mar 8

Fri-Sat, Apr 3-4

Sun, Apr 12

Sat, Apr 25

Sun, Apr 26

Sun, May 24 Graduation Day

Holi Celebrations

Arya Samaj Foundation Day Celebrations

Volunteer Appreciation Dinner

AYM Car Wash

DAVSS Overnight Camp (off-site location TBA)

Maharishi Swami Dayanand Jayanti

First day of School

DAV Sanskriti School
Calendar

Fall & Spring Semester (Prov.)

Teachers and Volunteer Team Prep

Diwali Celebrations

Vedarambh Sanskar

DAVSS Picnic

Last Day of Fall Semester

First Day of Spring Semester

Lohri, Makar Sankranti, Pongal Celebrations


